Mid Essex Trophy
02/11/25

Richard Tx A Roy Tx B

Mid X 2025

Pos

Competitor
Team Merry
Geoff F

Tim P
Philip C
Gary P

Peter La

A

14:18:37

14:18:45

14:18:32

14:31:56

15:31:04

B

14:59:31

15:16:39

15:24:00

15:31:54

15:23:11

Finish

14:59:31

15:16:39

15:24:00

15:31:54

15:23:11

15:31:04

Pictures on next page
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